






   Master Mahasiswa

Kelas

 Semua     A     B     C
Kondisi:

Aktif

TH masuk:

Semua Th Masuk

Dosen PA:

Tanjung Rahayu

Show 50  entries

Search:

#

1 2019410001 ADHITYA
DHARMA
KUSUMA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 81284800613 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

2 2019410002 ALDI WAHYUDI A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 89656225206 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

3 2019410003 ALFIAN DWI
INDIANTO

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 81932115928 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

4 2019410004 AMELIA DANIA
FAJRIANA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 8111199647 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

5 2014410003 AMIRUL
YANUAR IHSAN

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 087899600255 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

NIM  Nama  Kelas  Prodi  Status  No.HP  Dosen PA 



#
6 2019410005 ARVENIA

FORTUNA
BETHRIS

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 89501051187 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

7 2019410006 AZELIA YASMIN
NURAISHA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 85885816782 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

8 2019410007 BINTANG AL
FARISI

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 81991020120 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

9 2014410008 DIMAS
DWIYANTO

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 089674765126 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

10 2019410008 DIMAS ICHSAN
RAMDHANI

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 82261121150 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

11 2014410010 EKA
RAHMATULLOH
BARA YANUAR

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 62 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

12 2019410009 FAWWAZ
ABDAN

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 87820570606 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

13 2019410010 FEBRIANSYAH
AHMAD
NUGROHO

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 82233432591 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

14 2019410011 FIRZA
ARRAHMAT
MAULANA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 82137666763 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

15 2019410012 FURQON ALI
ABDILIAH

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 85819963334 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

16 2019410013 HAFIZH NUR
FAUZI

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 81280960212 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

17 2019410014 HENDRI
PRASETYO

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 89660200542 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

18 2019410015 IDHAM
FIRMANSYAH

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 87883652596 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

19 2019410054 KEMAL ZAFRIN
ALGHIFARI

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 62 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

NIM  Nama  Kelas  Prodi  Status  No.HP  Dosen PA 



#
20 2019410016 LARASWATI

RAMADHANI
A S1

TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 89624309378 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

21 2014410014 M. TOHIR ZAKQI C S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 081212183540 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

22 2019410019 MUHAMAD
HAIKAL AL
FAREZ

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 895617850227 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

23 2019410017 MUHAMMAD
FIKRY
ARDIANSYAH

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 85692926260 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

24 2019410018 MUHAMMAD
GIBRAN AL
KAUTSAR

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 8159274699 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

25 2019410020 MUHAMMAD
NAUVAL SYARIF

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 895372447225 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

26 2019410021 MUHAMMAD
RIFKI PAHALA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 081210696254 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

27 2019410022 MUHAMMAD
RIZAL ALFIQRI

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 895372486353 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

28 2019410023 MUHAMMAD
TAUFIQ A
HAFIDZ

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 089667420828 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

29 2019410024 MUTIARA
SAGITA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 082213650878 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

30 2019410025 NUR TRI UTAMI A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 087870516613 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

31 2019410026 RIO SETIA ADI A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 082290546868 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

32 2019410027 ROBY RIVALDO A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 082213370208 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

33 2019410028 SABRINA
MIFTAHUL
JANNAH

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 083892784959 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

NIM  Nama  Kelas  Prodi  Status  No.HP  Dosen PA 



#
34 2019410029 SAHRUL MUJIB A S1

TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 08122865395 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

35 2019410030 SITTI FATIMAH
AZZAHRA
WASAHUA

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 082238933787 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

36 2019410031 SYAHRUL
RUSNOVIYANTO

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 081210796494 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

37 2019410032 SYAMSUL
BAHRI
RUMAKWAY

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 085213266017 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

38 2019410033 TAOFIK NUR
MEIYANTO

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 085540105073 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

39 2019410034 TEGAR
MUHAMMAD
IJLAL
RIDNUGRAH

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 082124072168 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

40 2019410035 TEUKU KHANSA
FAUZAN

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 081383681062 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

41 2019410036 WILMAN AHMAD
AZAM

A S1
TEKNIK
SIPIL

Aktif 081934188754 TANJUNG RAHAYU
RASWITANINGRUM

NIM  Nama  Kelas  Prodi  Status  No.HP  Dosen PA 
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Data Mahasiswa

Show 50  entries

Search:

1 2014410003 AMIRUL YANUAR IHSAN ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

2 2014410008 DIMAS DWIYANTO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

3 2014410010 EKA RAHMATULLOH BARA

YANUAR

ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

4 2014410014 M. TOHIR ZAKQI Sudah Bayar

5 2019410001 ADHITYA DHARMA KUSUMA ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

6 2019410002 ALDI WAHYUDI Dalam Proses Pembayaran

7 2019410003 ALFIAN DWI INDIANTO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

8 2019410004 AMELIA DANIA FAJRIANA ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

9 2019410005 ARVENIA FORTUNA BETHRIS ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

10 2019410006 AZELIA YASMIN NURAISHA ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

#  NIM  Nama Mahasiswa  Ket  Konsultasi 



11 2019410007 BINTANG AL FARISI ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

12 2019410008 DIMAS ICHSAN RAMDHANI ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

13 2019410009 FAWWAZ ABDAN ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

14 2019410010 FEBRIANSYAH AHMAD NUGROHO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

15 2019410011 FIRZA ARRAHMAT MAULANA ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

16 2019410012 FURQON ALI ABDILIAH ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

17 2019410013 HAFIZH NUR FAUZI Dalam Proses Pembayaran

18 2019410014 HENDRI PRASETYO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

19 2019410015 IDHAM FIRMANSYAH Dalam Proses Pembayaran

20 2019410016 LARASWATI RAMADHANI ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

21 2019410017 MUHAMMAD FIKRY ARDIANSYAH ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

22 2019410018 MUHAMMAD GIBRAN AL KAUTSAR ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

#  NIM  Nama Mahasiswa  Ket  Konsultasi 



23 2019410019 MUHAMAD HAIKAL AL FAREZ ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

24 2019410020 MUHAMMAD NAUVAL SYARIF ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

25 2019410021 MUHAMMAD RIFKI PAHALA ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

26 2019410022 MUHAMMAD RIZAL ALFIQRI ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

27 2019410023 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ A HAFIDZ ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

28 2019410024 MUTIARA SAGITA ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

29 2019410025 NUR TRI UTAMI Dalam Proses Pembayaran

30 2019410026 RIO SETIA ADI ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

31 2019410027 ROBY RIVALDO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

32 2019410028 SABRINA MIFTAHUL JANNAH ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

33 2019410029 SAHRUL MUJIB ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

34 2019410030 SITTI FATIMAH AZZAHRA

WASAHUA

ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

#  NIM  Nama Mahasiswa  Ket  Konsultasi 
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35 2019410031 SYAHRUL RUSNOVIYANTO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

36 2019410032 SYAMSUL BAHRI RUMAKWAY ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

37 2019410033 TAOFIK NUR MEIYANTO ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

38 2019410034 TEGAR MUHAMMAD IJLAL

RIDNUGRAH

ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

39 2019410035 TEUKU KHANSA FAUZAN ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

40 2019410036 WILMAN AHMAD AZAM Dalam Proses Pembayaran

41 2019410054 KEMAL ZAFRIN ALGHIFARI ACC Dosen PA Lihat KRS

Buka Edit KRS

#  NIM  Nama Mahasiswa  Ket  Konsultasi 
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